HELP 🖸

Q

MENU **Ξ** 

#### <u>Home</u> > <u>Tax Exempt Organization Search</u> > Docs Recovery House

< Back to Search Results

#### **Docs Recovery House**

EIN: 81-2012220 | Rochester, MN, United States

# Determination Letter o

A favorable determination letter is issued by the IRS if an organization meets the requirements for taxexempt status under the Code section the organization applied.

Determination Letter: Determination Letter

## Publication 78 Data o

Organizations eligible to receive tax-deductible charitable contributions. Users may rely on this list in determining deductibility of their contributions.

On Publication 78 Data List: Yes

Deductibility Code: PC

## Form 990-N (e-Postcard) o

Organizations who have filed a 990-N (e-Postcard) annual electronic notice. Most small organizations that receive less than \$50,000 fall into this category.

<b>Tax Period:</b> 2017 (01/01/2017 - 12/31/2017)	Mailing Address: 14 4th St SW Suite 203
2017 (01/01/2017 - 12/31/2017)	Rochester, MN 55902
	United States
EIN:	
81-2012220	Principal Officer's Name and Address:
	Tori Utley
Legal Name (Doing Business as):	
Docs Recovery House	1208 North Broadway
	Rochester, MN 55906 United States
	United States
Gross receipts not greater than:	
\$50,000	
Organization has terminated:	
No	
Website URL:	
http://www.docsrecoveryhouse.org/	

🔿 🏕 Share

#### **WIRS**

# **Fi D** in **D** 颛

Our Agency	Know Your Rights	Resolve an Issue	Other Languages	Related Sites
About IRS	Taxpayer Bill of Rights	Respond to a Notice	Español	U.S. Treasury
Work at IRS	Taxpayer Advocate	Office of Appeals	中文	Treasury Inspector General for Tax
Help	Service	Identity Theft Protection	한국어	Administration
Contact Your Local Office	Accessibility	Report Phishing	Русский	USA.gov
Civil Righ Tax Stats, Facts &	Civil Rights	Tax Fraud & Abuse	Tiếng Việt	
Figures	Freedom of Information Act			
	No Fear Act			
	Privacy Policy			